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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Amanda Tosoff*

Sue Maskaleris

David Restivo Trio*

Soul Hunters

Igor Wilcox Quartet

Joe Bowden *
DiCosimo/Pagan

Gabriel Vicéns

Larnell Lewis

The Jeff Benedict Big Band

Fleur Suele

Soul Stew

Joe Bowden*

Jesse Ryan*

Sanja Markovic
Dojo Cuts

Rebecca Hennessy *
Leyla McCalla

Matt DeMerritt
Nesrine

Xander Naylor

Manteca*

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

A Dream Within a Dream (Feat. Emilie-Claire Barlow)
Renewal

Raven's Wing
Nite Right N.2
2020

Second Skin
Samba Pagan

It Doesn't Matter
No Access? (RTM)
Nardis

Piel Canal

Ain't It Funky Now
Doodlin'

Seeds

Ascension

Rome

Dig Up the Stories
Mesi Bondye
Earth

Rimitti

Pursuit

Lowdown

Album

Earth Voices

Love is the Key

Arancita

Soul Hunters

2020

Roots - Tales of the Urban Yoda

Con Moto

The Way We Are Created

Relive the Moment

The Weather Is Here Wish You Were Beautiful
Standards and Sweet Things

Instrumental

ROOTS - Tales of the Urban Yoda

Bridges

Ascension

Tomorrow's Gonna Come

All the Little Things You Do

Vari-Colored Songs: A Tribute to Langston Hughes
Fool's Journey

Nesring

Continuum

The Twelfth of Never

Record Label
Empress Music Group
Jazilian Records
Chronograph Records
A.MA Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Sub-Cat Records
Inner Circle Music
DK2

Groovy Panda Records
Self-Released

Modica Music
Self-Released
Fwé Culture

AMA Records
Colemine Records
Self-Released
Smithsonian Folkways
Self-Released
ACT

Chant Records
Self-Released

Track Time
5:04
4:07
5:46
4:29
5:45
4:34
3:44
6:45
5:40
4:52
2:30

5:50
3:49
4:42
6:15
3:47
6:20
2:26
7:24
4:05
2:50
5:52



